SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY
SCHOOL’S HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26

SN Occasion Date Day No. of D,
! Gudi Padwa / Ram Navmi 06/04/2025 Sunday L
2 Mahaveer Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday 0l
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/0472025 Monday 01
4 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday 01
5 Rath Yatm 27/06/2025 Friday 01
6 Moharram 07/07/2025 Monday 0l
7 Hareli 24/07/2025 Thursday 01
Raksha Bandhan/World's nd
8 Indigenous Day . _09/082025 ~ = U™Sawrday 7 00
_9 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday 0l
10 Krishna Janmastami 16/08/2025 Saturday 01
1 Pola 23/08/2025 Saturday ul
12 | Hanalika Tecj 26/08/2025 Tuesday ¢l
13 Milad-UL-Nabi 05/09/2025 Friday 01
_14 Pitramoksh Amavashya 21/09/2025 Sunday 00
15 Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday 00
16 Karwa Chauth 10/1072025 Friday 01
17 Ekadashi / CG Est. Day 01/11/2025 Saturday 01
18 Guru Nanak Javanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday 01
19 [ ShueedycrhemAL 10/12/2025 Wednesday 01
20 Guru Ghanshidas Jayanti 18/1272025 Thursday 01
-+ —21 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 Wednesday 01
22 Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday 01
23 Rawvidas Jayanti 01/022026 ~ Sunday 00
24 Mahashivaratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 00
25 Holi 03/03/2026 Tuesday 01
26 Eid-UL-Fitr 20/03/2026 Friday 01
Total :20 Days
.t Summer
Vacation 06/05/2025 to 19/06/2025 45 days
Autumn Break 29/09/2025 to 04/10/2025 06 days
Diwali Vacation 18/10/2025 to 28/10/2025 11 days
Winter Vacation 24/12/2025 to 03/01/2026 11 days
Second Saturday & Sunday h 52 days
Total Leave Days 145 days
Total Working Days 220 days
Total 365 days
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